EXTERNAL  MACHINING CoroCut ® 1- and 2-edge
B 17
CoroCut® 1- and 2-edge EXTERNAL MACHINING
In
tr
od
uc
ti

Screw clamp
Main spare parts
R/LF123 -S
Note!
When using CoroCut® 2-edged insert the ar of the
insert gives the maximum depth of cut.
Right hand style shown
Dimensions, mm
Main application
Dm
max
ar max
1)
Seat
size2) Ordering code b f1 h h1 l1 l3 Gauge inserts Nm3)
20 10 D R/LF123D10-1010B-S 10 10.15 10 10 125 18 N123D2-0150- CM 2.5
22 11 R/LF123D11-1212B-S 12 12.15 12 12 125 20 N123D2-0150- CM 2.5
20 10 E R/LF123E10-1010B-S 10 10.15 10 10 125 21 N123E2-0200- CM 2.5
22 11 R/LF123E11-1212B-S 12 12.15 12 12 125 21 N123E2-0200- CM 2.5
34 17 R/LF123E17-1616B-S 16 16.15 16 16 125 26 N123E2-0200- CM 2.5
34 17 F R/LF123F17-1616B-S 16 16.15 16 16 125 26 N123F2-0250- CM 2.5
1) ar max. for holder. For max stability choose a holder with shortest possible ar. R = Right hand, L = Left hand
2) To correspond with seat size on insert.
3) Insert tightening torque Nm.
Seat size

45
41
25
21
35
21
45
41
25
Lo
w
 f
ee
d
CoroCut® 2-edge
2.50 0° 0.1 18.4 F N123F2-0250-0001-CF ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩
2.50 5° 0.15 18.4 R/L123F2-0250-0501-CF ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩
M
ed
iu
m
 f
ee
d
CoroCut® 1-edge
2.00 0° 0.2 ∞ E N123E1-0200-0002-CM ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.50 0° 0.2 ∞ F N123F1-0250-0002-CM ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
CoroCut® 2-edge
1.50 0° 0.2 12.9 D N123D2-0150-0002-CM ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.00 0° 0.2 19 E N123E2-0200-0002-CM ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.00 5° 0.2 19 R/L123E2-0200-0502-CM ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.50 0° 0.2 18.9 F N123F2-0250-0002-CM ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.50 5° 0.2 18.9 R/L123F2-0250-0502-CM ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
P
35
P
45

13
5
2
14
5
4
12
5
L
o
w
 f
ee
d
CoroCut® 2-edge
1.50 10° 0.1 13.4 D R/L123D2-0150-1001-CS ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
1.50 15° 0.1 13.4 R/L123D2-0150-1501-CS ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
2.00 10° 0.1 19.4 E R/L123E2-0200-1001-CS ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
2.00 15° 0.1 19.4 R/L123E2-0200-1501-CS ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
2.50 10° 0.1 19.4 F R/L123F2-0250-1001-CS ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
2.50 15° 0.1 19.4 R/L123F2-0250-1501-CS ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
P
35
P
45

11
05
21
35
41
25
H
13
A
Lo
w
 f
ee
d
CoroCut® 2-edge
1.50 0.1 13.3 D N123D2-0150-0001-GF ★ ★ ★
1.98 .078 0.2 .008 19.2 E N123E2-0198-0002-GF ★ ★ ★
2.00 0.2 19.2 N123E2-0200-0002-GF ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩
2.00 0.4 19.2 N123E2-0200-0004-GF ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩
2.24 .088 0.2 .008 19.2 N123E2-0224-0002-GF ★ ★ ★
2.39 .094 0.2 .008 19.2 F N123F2-0239-0002-GF ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩
2.39 .094 0.4 .016 19.2 N123F2-0239-0004-GF ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩
2.46 .097 0.3 .012 19.1 N123F2-0246-0003-GF ★ ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩
2.67 .105 0.2 .008 19.2 N123F2-0267-0002-GF ★ ★ ★
2.79 .110 0.3 .012 19.1 N123F2-0279-0003-GF ★ ★ ★
For circlip grooves
1.85 0.1 19.3 E N123E2-0185-0001-GF ★ ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩
2.15 0.1 19.3 N123E2-0215-0001-GF ★ ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩
2.65 0.2 19.2 F N123F2-0265-0002-GF ★ ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩
P
3
5
P